H&M Company, Inc. Carlisle Transportation Products



Carlisle Transportation Products, a division of Carlisle Companies, Inc. headquartered in Charlotte, North Carolina, utilized H&M Company, Inc. to provide design and construction services to renovate an existing facility for their new production plant in Jackson, Tennessee.

Carlisle Transportation Products manufactures the most comprehensive line of specialty tires and wheels for lawn and garden, trailer, all terrain vehicles (ATVs), and aftermarket styled steel wheels.

H&M Company is a national design-build firm headquartered in Jackson, Tennessee with offices in Nashville, Phoenix and Richmond. To learn more about H&M please visit our website or contact Roger Cook, Greg Kelly or Michael Eidson.



Roger Cook
H&M Company, Inc.
50 Security Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305
(731) 660-3091
rccook@hmcompany.com

Greg Kelly
H&M Company, Inc.
11429 Ivy Home Place, Suite A
Richmond, Virginia 23233
(804) 747-7600
gkelly@hmcompany.com

Michael Eidson

H&M Company, Inc. 102 Woodmont Blvd., Suite 201 Nashville, Tennessee 37205 (615) 345-0348 meidson@hmcompany.com